MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Pharmsteri™ II
GHF PES Liquid
Capsule Filter
Delivers superior flow rates in a broad
range of chemical conditions to deliver
significant economic advantages
As biological manufacturing rapidly increases in capacity,

DIMENSIONS
10-inch HB-HB 342.0 mm (13.46”) 96.0 mm (3.78”) 107.0 mm (4.21”) 153.0 mm (6.02”)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER INLET AND OUTLET
CONNECTION
VENT AND DRAIN
CONNECTION
SIZE PACKAGING CONFIGURATION
PSTSUSA022HS032 1/2" hose barb 1/8" hose barb 3" capsule Two per box
PSTSUSA022HS051 1/2" hose barb 1/8" hose barb 5" capsule One per box
PSTSUSA022HS101 1/2" hose barb 1/8" hose barb 10" capsule One per box
PSTSUSA022SH003 1/4” stepped hose
barb
Luer male with cap 50 mm disc Three per box
PSTSUSA022TH032 1.5" sanitary TC inlet
and 1/2" hose barb
outlet
1/8" hose barb 3" capsule Two per box
PSTSUSA022TH051 1.5" sanitary TC inlet
and 1/2" hose barb
outlet
1/8" hose barb 5" capsule One per box
PSTSUSA022TH101 1.5" sanitary TC inlet
and 1/2" hose barb
outlet
1/8" hose barb 10" capsule One per box
PSTSUSA022TS032 1.5" sanitary TC 1/8" hose barb 3" capsule Two per box
PSTSUSA022TS051 1.5" sanitary TC 1/8" hose barb 5" capsule One per box
PSTSUSA022TS101 1.5" sanitary TC 1/8" hose barb 10" capsule One per box
Note: Pre-sterilized capsules by Gamma irradiation available, refer to part number matrix for corresponding part number or check with
Entegris specialist.